DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV0721
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2021 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
LPU2 SERIES | 120V 3-CCT (27K-30K-40K)
 LED Undercabinet Lighting
Length

Can be used to comply with 2019 Title 24 Part 6 JA8
high efficacy LED light source requirements
Five (5) year replacement after date of purchase
Construction
• White finish with frosted lens
• Built in LED driver and large knockout plate in the back makes for
effortless installation
• Resistant to shock and vibration
• No infrared or ultraviolet radiation
• Assorted flexible connections allow for continuous row applications as
well as applications with bends and corners
• Linkable to 200W max.
• Integral ON/OFF switch as well as High/Low switch
Performance Summary
• Superior versatility, color rendering and efficiency
• Each unit includes: 72" Power Connector (LPAPL72), 12" JumperCable (LPAC12),
End-to-End Connector (LPACE), Conduit Connector and Mounting Screws
• Thin profile; less than 1" in depth
• Selectable switch allows selection of three (3) different color temperatures:
2700K, 3000K, and 4000K
• Can be used to comply with 2019 Title 24 Part 6 JA8 high efficacy LED light
source requirements
Product Details
Accessories
LPACE-P - End-to-End Connector
LPAC6-P - 6" Jumper Cable
LPAC12-P - 12" Jumper Cable
LPAC24-P - 24" Jumper Cable
LPAC36-P - 36" Jumper Cable
LPAC72-P - 72" Jumper Cable
LPAPL72-P - 72" Plug-and-Play Connector
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV0721
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com